
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No 

73 

7 

42 

54 

87 

24 

40 

44 

36 

52 

32 

13 

22 

41 

97 

23 

20 

27 

9 

51 

10 

64 

45 

16 

5 

77 

4 

89 

21 

95 

62 

Rider 

Alex MARQUEZ 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Mattia  PASINI 
Remy GARDNER 
Simone CORSI 
Hector BARBERA 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Joan MIR 
Danny KENT 
Isaac VINALES 
Romano FENATI 
Sam LOWES 
Brad BINDER 
Xavi VIERGE 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Iker LECUONA 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Eric GRANADO 
Luca MARINI 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Joe ROBERTS 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Khairul IDHAM PAWI 
Federico FULIGNI 
Jules DANILO 
Stefano  MANZI 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUS 

ITA 

SPA 

POR 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

ITA 

GBR 

RSA 

SPA 

GER 

FRA 

SPA 

SPA 

BRA 

ITA 

NED 

JPN 

USA 

ITA 

SWI 

RSA 

MAL 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

Team 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Pons HP40 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Tech 3 Racing 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Pons HP40 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

SAG Team 

Marinelli Snipers Team 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Forward Racing Team 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Tech 3 Racing 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Kiefer Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

NASHI ARGAN SAG Team 

Forward Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KTM 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

KTM 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

Time 

1:41.848 
1:41.998 
1:42.019 
1:42.156 
1:42.272 
1:42.417 
1:42.451 
1:42.465 
1:42.491 
1:42.527 
1:42.530 
1:42.573 
1:42.611 
1:42.644 
1:42.688 
1:42.767 
1:42.777 
1:42.971 
1:43.006 
1:43.058 
1:43.063 
1:43.142 
1:43.388 
1:43.474 
1:43.613 
1:43.656 
1:43.735 
1:43.844 
1:44.155 
1:44.323 
1:44.613 

Lap 

27 

23 

12 

24 

13 

16 

17 

24 

22 

26 

7 

11 

29 

21 

20 

21 

25 

21 

21 

19 

27 

29 

32 

22 

23 

20 

22 

24 

21 

29 

3 

Total 

29 

25 

22 

25 

23 

23 

24 

26 

25 

27 

22 

19 

29 

29 

21 

28 

25 

25 

26 

22 

27 

29 

32 

28 

26 

28 

26 

25 

26 

30 

6 

Diff 

0.150 

0.171 

0.308 

0.424 

0.569 

0.603 

0.617 

0.643 

0.679 

0.682 

0.725 

0.763 

0.796 

0.840 

0.919 

0.929 

1.123 

1.158 

1.210 

1.215 

1.294 

1.540 

1.626 

1.765 

1.808 

1.887 

1.996 

2.307 

2.475 

2.765 

Gap 

0.150 

0.021 

0.137 

0.116 

0.145 

0.034 

0.014 

0.026 

0.036 

0.003 

0.043 

0.038 

0.033 

0.044 

0.079 

0.010 

0.194 

0.035 

0.052 

0.005 

0.079 

0.246 

0.086 

0.139 

0.043 

0.079 

0.109 

0.311 

0.168 

0.290 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Day 2 Session 1 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 

2/13/2018 11:20 


